
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202203290001
27850

03/29/2022
03:19:53

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE
BROOKLYN

202204120001
49740

04/12/2022
02:27:25

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEPERD
VALERIE

202209260003
69120

09/26/2022
01:54:27

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WLODYGA
MELANIE

202305160001
45050

05/16/2023
10:10:19

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CUMMINGS
AMANDA

201905200001
73080

05/20/2019
02:24:38

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GONZALEZ
DIEDRE L

202010140004
67360

10/14/2020
12:47:52

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
MATTHEW

202107190003
48570

07/19/2021
11:24:32

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
CABALLERO
DAWN

202110010004
79800

10/01/2021
11:17:01

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
BENJAMIN

201810110003
62230

10/11/2018
02:09:04

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WLODYGA
MELANIE

202202250000
82110

02/25/2022
02:18:06

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOTT VALERIE
R

202203030000
89190

03/03/2022
12:05:18

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMMONS
JESSICA

202204220001
66530

04/22/2022
02:14:54

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOGUS
NATASHA
LATRICE

202209230003
67320

09/23/2022
01:53:38

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
LAKEYSHA

202402140000
37140

02/14/2024
11:15:20

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ABRAHAMS
JONATHAN


