		Name	11.							ETY COMP	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202203290001 27850	03/29/2022 03:19:53	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE BROOKLYN						
202204120001 49740	04/12/2022 02:27:25	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEPERD VALERIE						
202209260003 69120	09/26/2022 01:54:27	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WLODYGA MELANIE						
202305160001 45050	05/16/2023 10:10:19	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CUMMINGS AMANDA						
201905200001 73080	05/20/2019 02:24:38	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GONZALEZ DIEDRE L						
202010140004 67360	10/14/2020 12:47:52	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS MATTHEW						
202107190003 48570	07/19/2021 11:24:32	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON CABALLERO DAWN						
202110010004 79800	10/01/2021 11:17:01	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS BENJAMIN						
201810110003 62230	10/11/2018 02:09:04	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WLODYGA MELANIE						
202202250000 82110	02/25/2022 02:18:06	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOTT VALERIE R						
202203030000 89190	03/03/2022 12:05:18	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMMONS JESSICA						
202204220001 66530	04/22/2022 02:14:54	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOGUS NATASHA LATRICE						
202209230003 67320	09/23/2022 01:53:38	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS LAKEYSHA						
202402140000 37140	02/14/2024 11:15:20	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ABRAHAMS JONATHAN						